
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Bid Project 0 days Mon 8/18/14 Mon 8/18/14

2 1 day? Thu 2/13/14 Thu 2/13/14

3 Award Project 45 days Mon 8/18/14 Fri 10/17/14 1

4

5 Contracts 60 days Mon 10/20/14 Fri 1/9/15 3

6

7 Construction NTP 0 days Mon 1/12/15 Mon 1/12/15 5

8

9 Mobilization 60 days Mon 1/12/15 Fri 4/3/15 7

10

11 Shop Drawing Review 45 days Mon 4/6/15 Fri 6/5/15 9

12 1 day? Thu 2/13/14 Thu 2/13/14

13 Order/Fabricate Materials 90 days Mon 6/8/15 Fri 10/9/15 11

14

15 CCTV Work (8 Sites)

16 Kahuapaani CCTV

17 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Mon 10/12/15Mon 10/12/15 13

18 Site Preparation 1 day Tue 10/13/15 Tue 10/13/15 17

19 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 2 days Wed 10/14/15 Thu 10/15/15 18

20 Temporary Cessation 0 days Fri 10/16/15 Fri 10/16/15 19

21 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Fri 10/16/15 Mon 10/26/15 19

22 Foundation/Column Work 6 days Tue 12/1/15 Tue 12/8/15 19,96

23 Curing 12 days Wed 12/9/15 Thu 12/24/15 22

24 Permanent Cessation 0 days Fri 12/25/15 Fri 12/25/15 23

25 Final Stabilization 7 days Fri 12/25/15 Mon 1/4/16 23

26

27 Airport CCTV

28 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Fri 10/16/15 Fri 10/16/15 20

29 Site Preparation 1 day Mon 10/19/15Mon 10/19/15 28

30 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 3 days Tue 10/20/15 Thu 10/22/15 29

31 Temporary Cessation 0 days Fri 10/23/15 Fri 10/23/15 30

32 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Fri 10/23/15 Mon 11/2/15 30

33 Foundation/Column Work 5 days Wed 12/9/15 Tue 12/15/15 22,30

34 Curing 12 days Wed 12/16/15 Thu 12/31/15 33

35 Permanent Cessation 0 days Fri 1/1/16 Fri 1/1/16 34

36 Final Stabilization 7 days Fri 1/1/16 Mon 1/11/16 34

37

38 Ola Lane CCTV

39 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Fri 10/23/15 Fri 10/23/15 31

40 Site Preparation 1 day Mon 10/26/15Mon 10/26/15 39
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

41 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 4 days Tue 10/27/15 Fri 10/30/15 40

42 Temporary Cessation 0 days Mon 11/2/15 Mon 11/2/15 41

43 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Mon 11/2/15 Tue 11/10/15 41

44 Foundation/Column Work 6 days Wed 12/16/15Wed 12/23/15 33,41

45 Curing 12 days Thu 12/24/15 Fri 1/8/16 44

46 Permanent Cessation 0 days Fri 2/19/16 Fri 2/19/16 45

47 Final Stabilization 7 days Mon 1/11/16 Tue 1/19/16 45

48

49 Kalihi CCTV

50 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Mon 11/2/15 Mon 11/2/15 42

51 Site Preparation 1 day Tue 11/3/15 Tue 11/3/15 50

52 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 4 days Wed 11/4/15 Mon 11/9/15 51

53 Temporary Cessation 0 days Tue 11/10/15 Tue 11/10/15 52

54 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Tue 11/10/15 Wed 11/18/15 52

55 Foundation/Column Work 6 days Thu 12/24/15 Thu 12/31/15 44,52

56 Curing 12 days Fri 1/1/16 Mon 1/18/16 55

57 Permanent Cessation 0 days Tue 1/19/16 Tue 1/19/16 56

58 Final Stabilization 7 days Tue 1/19/16 Wed 1/27/16 56

59

60 Aala CCTV

61 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Tue 11/10/15 Tue 11/10/15 53

62 Site Preparation 1 day Wed 11/11/15Wed 11/11/15 61

63 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 1 day Thu 11/12/15 Thu 11/12/15 62

64 Temporary Cessation 0 days Fri 11/13/15 Fri 11/13/15 63

65 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Fri 11/13/15 Mon 11/23/15 63

66 Foundation/Column Work 6 days Fri 1/1/16 Fri 1/8/16 55,63

67 Curing 12 days Mon 1/11/16 Tue 1/26/16 66

68 Permanent Cessation 0 days Wed 1/27/16 Wed 1/27/16 67

69 Final Stabilization 7 days Wed 1/27/16 Thu 2/4/16 67

70

71 Puowaina CCTV

72 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Fri 11/13/15 Fri 11/13/15 64

73 Site Preparation 1 day Mon 11/16/15Mon 11/16/15 72

74 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 3 days Tue 11/17/15 Thu 11/19/15 73

75 Temporary Cessation 0 days Fri 11/20/15 Fri 11/20/15 74

76 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Wed 12/23/15 Thu 12/31/15 74

77 Foundation/Column Work 6 days Mon 1/11/16 Mon 1/18/16 66,74

78 Curing 12 days Tue 1/19/16 Wed 2/3/16 77

79 Permanent Cessation 0 days Thu 2/4/16 Thu 2/4/16 78

80 Final Stabilization 7 days Thu 2/4/16 Fri 2/12/16 78
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

81

82 Mccully CCTV

83 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Fri 11/20/15 Fri 11/20/15 75

84 Site Preparation 1 day Mon 11/23/15Mon 11/23/15 83

85 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 1 day Tue 11/24/15 Tue 11/24/15 84

86 Temporary Cessation 0 days Wed 11/25/15Wed 11/25/15 85

87 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Wed 11/25/15 Thu 12/3/15 85

88 Foundation/Column Work 6 days Tue 1/19/16 Tue 1/26/16 77,85

89 Curing 12 days Wed 1/27/16 Thu 2/11/16 88

90 Permanent Cessation 0 days Fri 2/12/16 Fri 2/12/16 89

91 Final Stabilization 7 days Fri 2/12/16 Mon 2/22/16 89

92

93 Manoa CCTV

94 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Wed 11/25/15Wed 11/25/15 86

95 Site Preparation 1 day Thu 11/26/15 Thu 11/26/15 94

96 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 2 days Fri 11/27/15 Mon 11/30/15 95

97 Temporary Cessation 0 days Tue 12/1/15 Tue 12/1/15 96

98 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Tue 12/1/15 Wed 12/9/15 96

99 Foundation/Column Work 6 days Wed 1/27/16 Wed 2/3/16 88,96

100 Curing 12 days Thu 2/4/16 Fri 2/19/16 99

101 Permanent Cessation 0 days Mon 2/22/16 Mon 2/22/16 100

102 Final Stabilization 7 days Mon 2/22/16 Tue 3/1/16 100

103

104 VMS Work (4 Sites)

105 Radford VMS

106 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Tue 12/1/15 Tue 12/1/15 96

107 Site Preparation 1 day Wed 12/2/15 Wed 12/2/15 106

108 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 2 days Thu 12/3/15 Fri 12/4/15 107

109 Temporary Cessation 0 days Mon 12/7/15 Mon 12/7/15 108

110 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Mon 12/7/15 Tue 12/15/15 108

111 Foundation/Column Work 23 days Thu 12/24/15 Mon 1/25/16 108,141

112 Curing 12 days Tue 1/26/16 Wed 2/10/16 111

113 Permanent Cessation 0 days Thu 2/11/16 Thu 2/11/16 112

114 Final Stabilization 7 days Thu 2/11/16 Fri 2/19/16 112

115

116 Puuloa VMS

117 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Mon 12/7/15 Mon 12/7/15 109

118 Site Preparation 1 day Tue 12/8/15 Tue 12/8/15 117

119 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 3 days Wed 12/9/15 Fri 12/11/15 118

120 Temporary Cessation 0 days Mon 12/14/15Mon 12/14/15 119
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

121 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Mon 12/14/15 Tue 12/22/15 119

122 Foundation/Column Work 23 days Tue 1/26/16 Thu 2/25/16 111,119

123 Curing 12 days Fri 2/26/16 Mon 3/14/16 122

124 Permanent Cessation 0 days Tue 3/15/16 Tue 3/15/16 123

125 Final Stabilization 7 days Tue 3/15/16 Wed 3/23/16 123

126

127 Waikele VMS

128 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Mon 12/14/15Mon 12/14/15 120

129 Site Preparation 1 day Tue 12/15/15 Tue 12/15/15 128

130 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 1 day Wed 12/16/15Wed 12/16/15 129

131 Temporary Cessation 0 days Thu 12/17/15 Thu 12/17/15 130

132 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Thu 12/17/15 Fri 12/25/15 130

133 Foundation/Column Work 5 days Fri 2/26/16 Thu 3/3/16 122,130

134 Curing 12 days Fri 3/4/16 Mon 3/21/16 133

135 Permanent Cessation 0 days Tue 3/22/16 Tue 3/22/16 134

136 Final Stabilization 7 days Tue 3/22/16 Wed 3/30/16 134

137

138 Kalihi VMS

139 Install Stormwater Measures 1 day Thu 12/17/15 Thu 12/17/15 131

140 Site Preparation 1 day Fri 12/18/15 Fri 12/18/15 139

141 Power/Comm. Infrastructure 3 days Mon 12/21/15Wed 12/23/15 140

142 Temporary Cessation 0 days Thu 12/24/15 Thu 12/24/15 141

143 Temporary Stabilization 7 days Thu 12/24/15 Fri 1/1/16 141

144 Foundation/Column Work 5 days Fri 3/4/16 Thu 3/10/16 133,141

145 Curing 12 days Fri 3/11/16 Mon 3/28/16 144

146 Permanent Cessation 0 days Tue 3/29/16 Tue 3/29/16 145

147 Final Stabilization 7 days Tue 3/29/16 Wed 4/6/16 145

148

149 Offsite Conduit Installation 40 days Thu 12/24/15 Wed 2/17/16 141

150 Pull Elec./Comm Fiber/Splicing 65 days Thu 2/18/16 Wed 5/18/16 149

151 HECO/HTCo 40 days Thu 5/19/16 Wed 7/13/16 150

152 System Programming & Testing 40 days Thu 7/14/16 Wed 9/7/16 25,36,47,58,69,8

153

154 Removal of Stormwater Measures 20 days Thu 8/11/16 Wed 9/7/16

155 Close Out 40 days Thu 9/8/16 Wed 11/2/16 152,154

156

157 Complete 0 days Thu 11/3/16 Thu 11/3/16 155
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